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199601050000
04081

01/05/1996
09:27:14 AM

SUSAN
SCHEIN
CHEVROLET
INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

SUSAN
SCHEIN
CHEVROLET
INC

199601050000
04081

01/05/1996
09:27:14 AM

SUSAN
SCHEIN
CHEVROLET
INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

SUSAN
SCHEIN
CHEVROLET
INC

199601080000
05401

01/08/1996
09:13:38 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL

CORP NON
PROFIT
INTENT TO
DISOLVE

SHELBY
COUNTY
ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL

199601080000
05411

01/08/1996
09:13:39 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL

CORP NON
PROFIT
DISOLUTION

SHELBY
COUNTY
ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL

199601080000
05401

01/08/1996
09:13:38 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL

CORP NON
PROFIT
INTENT TO
DISOLVE

SHELBY
COUNTY
ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL

199601080000
05411

01/08/1996
09:13:39 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL

CORP NON
PROFIT
DISOLUTION

SHELBY
COUNTY
ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL

199601110000
10851

01/11/1996
03:19:01 PM

SELECT
OFFICE
SUPPLY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SELECT
OFFICE
SUPPLY INC

199601290000
28251

01/29/1996
09:29:57 AM

THE SHELBY
COUNTY
ECONOMIC
AND
INDUSTRIAL
DEV
ELOPMENT
AUTHOR

CORP NON
PROFIT
RESTATED
ARTICLES

INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD OF
SHELBY
COUNTY, AS

199601290000
28251

01/29/1996
09:29:57 AM

THE SHELBY
COUNTY
ECONOMIC
AND
INDUSTRIAL
DEV
ELOPMENT
AUTHOR

CORP NON
PROFIT
RESTATED
ARTICLES

INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD OF
SHELBY
COUNTY, AS

199601170000
16101

01/17/1996
10:58:49 AM

SOKOLL
CELLULAR
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

SOKOLL
CELLULAR
INC

199601170000
16101

01/17/1996
10:58:49 AM

SOKOLL
CELLULAR
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

SOKOLL
CELLULAR
INC

199601300000
30761

01/30/1996
10:43:15 AM

SAY IT WITH
SIGNS LLC

LIMITED L CO SAY IT WITH
SIGNS LLC

199601180000
17431

01/18/1996
09:20:18 AM

TIMOTHY E
MONTGOMER
Y ARCHITECT
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

TIMOTHY E
MONTGOMER
Y ARCHITECT
INC



199601190000
19541

01/19/1996
12:41:11 AM

SPUDRAY
ADAPTIVE
AQUATICS
INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

SPUDRAY
ADAPTIVE
AQUATICS
INC

199601190000
19541

01/19/1996
12:41:11 AM

SPUDRAY
ADAPTIVE
AQUATICS
INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

SPUDRAY
ADAPTIVE
AQUATICS
INC

199601220000
20891

01/22/1996
10:10:55 AM

SHIVA
PROPERTIES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SHIVA
PROPERTIES
INC

199601220000
21581

01/22/1996
01:32:06 PM

RIVERCHASE
COVE
OWNERS'
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

RIVERCHASE
COVE
OWNERS'
ASSOCIATION
INC

199601220000
21631

01/22/1996
01:38:41 PM

RIVERCHASE
COVE
OWNERS'
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS RIVERCHASE
COVE
OWNERS'
ASSOCIATION
INC

199601220000
21631

01/22/1996
01:38:41 PM

RIVERCHASE
COVE
OWNERS'
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS RIVERCHASE
COVE
OWNERS'
ASSOCIATION
INC

199601220000
22311

01/22/1996
04:25:37 PM

SUMMER
BROOK
HOMEOWNER
S

BY LAWS SUMMER
BROOK
HOMEOWNER
S

199601240000
24991

01/24/1996
01:37:24 PM

T & K
AMUSEMENTS
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

T & K
AMUSEMENTS
INC

199601240000
24991

01/24/1996
01:37:24 PM

T & K
AMUSEMENTS
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

T & K
AMUSEMENTS
INC

199601220000
20951

01/22/1996
10:23:20 AM

CAPITAL
ENTERPRISES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

CAPITAL
ENTERPRISES
INC

199601220000
20951

01/22/1996
10:23:20 AM

CAPITAL
ENTERPRISES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

CAPITAL
ENTERPRISES
INC

199601220000
21351

01/22/1996
12:46:45 AM

ACE
DEMOLITION
& SALVAGE
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

ACE
DEMOLITION
& SALVAGE
INC

199601220000
21351

01/22/1996
12:46:45 AM

ACE
DEMOLITION
& SALVAGE
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

ACE
DEMOLITION
& SALVAGE
INC

199601240000
24411

01/24/1996
10:09:40 AM

CENTRAL
ALABAMA
TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT
LLC

LIMITED L CO CENTRAL
ALABAMA
TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT
LLC

199601240000
24411

01/24/1996
10:09:40 AM

CENTRAL
ALABAMA
TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT
LLC

LIMITED L CO CENTRAL
ALABAMA
TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT
LLC

199601240000
24691

01/24/1996
11:41:17 AM

A & J
HOLDING
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO A & J
HOLDING
COMPANY
LLC



199601240000
24691

01/24/1996
11:41:17 AM

A & J
HOLDING
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO A & J
HOLDING
COMPANY
LLC


