Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Date Recorded= 1996/01; Index Type= Fictitious Names;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199601050000 04081	01/05/1996 09:27:14 AM	SUSAN SCHEIN CHEVROLET INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	SUSAN SCHEIN CHEVROLET INC						·
199601050000 04081	01/05/1996 09:27:14 AM	SUSAN SCHEIN CHEVROLET INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	SUSAN SCHEIN CHEVROLET INC						
199601080000 05401	01/08/1996 09:13:38 AM	SHELBY COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL		CORP NON PROFIT INTENT TO DISOLVE	SHELBY COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL						
199601080000 05411	01/08/1996 09:13:39 AM	SHELBY COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL		CORP NON PROFIT DISOLUTION	SHELBY COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL						
199601080000 05401	01/08/1996 09:13:38 AM	SHELBY COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL		CORP NON PROFIT INTENT TO DISOLVE	SHELBY COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL						
199601080000 05411	01/08/1996 09:13:39 AM	SHELBY COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL		CORP NON PROFIT DISOLUTION	SHELBY COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL						
199601110000 10851	01/11/1996 03:19:01 PM	SELECT OFFICE SUPPLY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SELECT OFFICE SUPPLY INC						
199601290000 28251	01/29/1996 09:29:57 AM	THE SHELBY COUNTY ECONOMIC AND INDUSTRIAL DEV ELOPMENT AUTHOR		CORP NON PROFIT RESTATED ARTICLES	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD OF SHELBY COUNTY, AS						
199601290000 28251	01/29/1996 09:29:57 AM	THE SHELBY COUNTY ECONOMIC AND INDUSTRIAL DEV ELOPMENT AUTHOR		CORP NON PROFIT RESTATED ARTICLES	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD OF SHELBY COUNTY, AS						
199601170000 16101	01/17/1996 10:58:49 AM	SOKOLL CELLULAR INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	SOKOLL CELLULAR INC						
199601170000 16101	01/17/1996 10:58:49 AM	SOKOLL CELLULAR INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	SOKOLL CELLULAR INC						
199601300000 30761	01/30/1996 10:43:15 AM	SAY IT WITH SIGNS LLC		LIMITED L CO	SAY IT WITH SIGNS LLC						
199601180000 17431	01/18/1996 09:20:18 AM	TIMOTHY E MONTGOMER Y ARCHITECT INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	TIMOTHY E MONTGOMER Y ARCHITECT INC						

		·					
199601190000 19541	01/19/1996 12:41:11 AM	SPUDRAY ADAPTIVE AQUATICS INC	DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	SPUDRAY ADAPTIVE AQUATICS INC			
199601190000 19541	01/19/1996 12:41:11 AM	SPUDRAY ADAPTIVE AQUATICS INC	DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	SPUDRAY ADAPTIVE AQUATICS INC			
199601220000 20891	01/22/1996 10:10:55 AM	SHIVA PROPERTIES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SHIVA PROPERTIES INC			
199601220000 21581	01/22/1996 01:32:06 PM	RIVERCHASE COVE OWNERS' ASSOCIATION INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	RIVERCHASE COVE OWNERS' ASSOCIATION INC			
199601220000 21631	01/22/1996 01:38:41 PM	RIVERCHASE COVE OWNERS' ASSOCIATION INC	BY LAWS	RIVERCHASE COVE OWNERS' ASSOCIATION INC			
199601220000 21631	01/22/1996 01:38:41 PM	RIVERCHASE COVE OWNERS' ASSOCIATION INC	BY LAWS	RIVERCHASE COVE OWNERS' ASSOCIATION INC			
199601220000 22311	01/22/1996 04:25:37 PM	SUMMER BROOK HOMEOWNER S	BY LAWS	SUMMER BROOK HOMEOWNER S			
199601240000 24991	01/24/1996 01:37:24 PM	T & K AMUSEMENTS INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	T & K AMUSEMENTS INC			
199601240000 24991	01/24/1996 01:37:24 PM	T & K AMUSEMENTS INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	T & K AMUSEMENTS INC			
199601220000 20951	01/22/1996 10:23:20 AM	CAPITAL ENTERPRISES INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	CAPITAL ENTERPRISES INC			
199601220000 20951	01/22/1996 10:23:20 AM	CAPITAL ENTERPRISES INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	CAPITAL ENTERPRISES INC			
199601220000 21351	01/22/1996 12:46:45 AM	ACE DEMOLITION & SALVAGE INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	ACE DEMOLITION & SALVAGE INC			
199601220000 21351	01/22/1996 12:46:45 AM	ACE DEMOLITION & SALVAGE INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	ACE DEMOLITION & SALVAGE INC			
199601240000 24411	01/24/1996 10:09:40 AM	CENTRAL ALABAMA TRUCK & EQUIPMENT LLC	LIMITED L CO	CENTRAL ALABAMA TRUCK & EQUIPMENT LLC			
199601240000 24411	01/24/1996 10:09:40 AM	CENTRAL ALABAMA TRUCK & EQUIPMENT LLC	LIMITED L CO	CENTRAL ALABAMA TRUCK & EQUIPMENT LLC			
199601240000 24691	01/24/1996 11:41:17 AM	A & J HOLDING COMPANY LLC	LIMITED L CO	A & J HOLDING COMPANY LLC			

199601240000 24691	01/24/1996 11:41:17 AM	A & J HOLDING COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO	A & J HOLDING COMPANY LLC						
-----------------------	---------------------------	------------------------------------	--	--------------	------------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--